

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number: 24AAJCS1075K1Z7

					1000
1.	Legal Name	SUVARNA S	HILPI JEWELLERS LIMIT	red &	
2.	Trade Name, if any		HILPI JEWELLERS LIMIT		<u> </u>
3.	Additional trade names, if any				
4.	Constitution of Business	Public Limited Company			
5.	Address of Principal Place of Building No./Flat No.: 107 Name Of Premises/Building: ASHISH COMPLEX Road/Street: CG ROAD SWASTIK CHAR RASTA City/Town/Village: NAVRAGPURA District: Ahmedabad State: Gujarat PIN Code: 380009				
6.	Date of Liability	01/07/2017			
7.	Date of Validity	From	01/07/2017	То	Not Applicable
8.	Type of Registration	Regular			PARTICULAR TO THE PARTICULAR T
). I	Particulars of Approving	Gujarat Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017			
ignat	ure	Sign Digitally AND SE	ature valid		
		SACHIN JAGDISHBHAI PATEL			
		State Tax Officer			
risdictional Office		Ghatak 8 (Ahmedabad)			
te of issue of Certificate 3		31/08/2024			
te: Tr	ne registration certificate is requ	ired to be prom	inently displayed at all p	laces of Busine	ess/Office(s) in the

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 31/08/2024 by the jurisdictional authority.

FOR, SUVARNA SHILPI JEWELLERS LIMITED
AUTHORISED SIGNATORY



Goods and Services Tax Identification Number: 24AAJCS1075K1Z7

Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

Legal Name

SUVARNA SHILPI JEWELLERS LIMITED

Trade Name, if any

SUVARNA SHILPI JEWELLERS LIMITED

Additional trade names, if

any

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State

3, SMRUTI KUNJ, OPP NARAYAN COMPLEX, NR. SWASTIK CROSS ROAD, C G ROAD, C.G. ROAD, Ahmedabad, Ahmedabad, Gujarat, 380009

UTHORISED SIGNATORY



Goods and Services Tax Identification Number: 24AAJCS1075K1Z7

Legal Name

SUVARNA SHILPI JEWELLERS LIMITED

Trade Name, if any

SUVARNA SHILPI JEWELLERS LIMITED

Additional trade names, if

any

1

2

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons

Name

ALPESH ARVINDBHAI SONI

Designation/Status

DIRECTOR

Resident of State

Gujarat

Name

RUSHANG ARVINDBHAI SONI

Designation/Status

DIRECTOR

Resident of State

Gujarat

FOR, SUVARNA SHILPI JEWELLERS LIMITE

AUTHORISED SIGNATORY